THE DATASHEET OF
LP2950CN-L-5-0/TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Visit www.maxlinear.com
for more information about
MaxLinear Inc.
Is Now A Part Of
�

   
               
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Accuracy Output
Voltage Package Shipping Status
LP2950ACN-L-3-3 0.50%  3.3V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Bulk Active
LP2950ACN-L-3-3/TR 0.50%  3.3V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel Active
LP2950ACN-L-5-0 0.50%  5.0V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Bulk Active
LP2950ACN-L-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel Active
LP2950CN-L-3-3 1% 3.3V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Bulk Active
LP2950CN-L-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel Active
LP2950CN-L-5-0 1% 5.0V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Bulk Active
LP2950CN-L-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V Lead Free
3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel Active
LP2951ACS-L-3-3 0.50% 3.3V Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Bulk Active
LP2951ACS-L-3-3/TR 0.50% 3.3V Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel Active
LP2951ACS-L-5-0 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Bulk Active
LP2951ACS-L-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel Active
LP2951CS-L-3-3 1% 3.3V Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Bulk Active
LP2951CS-L-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel Active
LP2951CS-L-5-0 1% 5.0V/ADJ Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Bulk Active
LP2951CS-L-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V/ADJ Lead Free
8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel Active
© 2008 Exar CorporationRev G                                                                           LP2950-5� Low Dropout Linear Regulators
1
	 © 2008 Exar Corporation
Part Number Accuracy Output
Voltage Package Shipping Status
LP2950ACN-3-3 0.50%  3.3V 3 Pin TO-92 Bulk EOL
LP2950ACN-5-0 0.50%  5.0V 3 Pin TO-92 Bulk EOL
LP2950CN-3-3 1% 3.3V 3 Pin TO-92 Bulk EOL
LP2950CN-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V 3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel EOL
LP2950CN-5-0 1% 5.0V 3 Pin TO-92 Bulk EOL
LP2950CN-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V 3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel EOL
LP2951ACS-3-3 0.50% 3.3V 8 Pin SOIC Bulk EOL
LP2951ACS-5-0 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ 8 Pin SOIC Bulk EOL
LP2951CS-3-3 1% 3.3V 8 Pin SOIC Bulk EOL
LP2951CS-3-3/TR 1% 3.3V 8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel EOL
LP2951CS-5-0 1% 5.0V/ADJ 8 Pin SOIC Bulk EOL
LP2951CS-5-0/TR 1% 5.0V/ADJ 8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel EOL
LP2950ACN-3-3/TR 0.50%  3.3V 3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel OBS
LP2950ACN-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V 3 Pin TO-92 Tape & Reel OBS
LP2951ACS-3-3/TR 0.50% 3.3V 8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel OBS
LP2951ACS-5-0/TR 0.50%  5.0V/ADJ 8 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel OBS
ORDERING INFORMATION
(continued)
     Exar Corporation
     Headquarters and